SZ13.1 - Power supply set
Type designation: SZ13.1
PN (RN): 7011.000.12
Set consists of SZ13.1 power supply and documentation. For basic operation no other
components are required. The SZ13.1 power supply supplies power to the RF1325 or
RF1350 transceiver or any other device with nominal power supply voltage of 27
V and consumption not exceeding 2 A (NM13 mobile set charger for instance). It can
also be used for other devices with nominal voltage of 27 V and up to 10 A load. For
more details see the device page.
Documentation
SZ13.1 operating instructions 7011.010.02
Components
Type
designation
PN (RN) Name
SZ13.1 7011.100.02 Power supply
5067030206 Mains connection
cable UK
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
/en/defence-katalog-produktu/souprava-sitoveho-zdroje-1/%22http:/www.mesit.cz/admin/3/struktura/35/kategorie_produkty/507/edit_objekt/%5C%22http:/www.mesit.cz/admin/3/struktura/35/kategorie_produkty/507/edit_objekt/509/%5C%22http:/www.dicom.cz/en/cat/618-rf1325-and-rf1350-mobile-sets/1%5C%22%5C%22%22
/en/defence-katalog-produktu/souprava-sitoveho-zdroje-1/%22http:/www.mesit.cz/admin/3/struktura/35/kategorie_produkty/507/edit_objekt/%5C%22http:/www.mesit.cz/admin/3/struktura/35/kategorie_produkty/507/edit_objekt/509/%5C%22http:/www.dicom.cz/en/cat/618-rf1325-and-rf1350-mobile-sets/1%5C%22%5C%22%22